Silver Directory

Directory Overview

Preferred Providers
Alphabetical Listing

Directory is current as of 2/28/2024.
For updates to this directory, contact Center Care.
Ph: 800-972-7038

| Directory Grouping

Provider Type

A. Hospitals

B. Ancillary providers

C. Physicians

D. Physician Extenders

E. Allied Health Providers

F. Behavioral Health Providers

Hospitals

Organizational
Organizational
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

|Name

Primary Specialty

Phone Number

Location

The Medical Center at Bowling Green

The Medical Center at Albany

The Medical Center at Caverna

The Medical Center at Franklin

The Medical Center at Scottsville
Vanderbilt Hospitals*

Norton Hospitals*

U of L Hospital*

UK Healthcare Hospitals*

Commonwealth Regional Specialty Hospital

Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Hospital
Tertiary Hospital
Tertiary Hospital
Tertiary Hospital
Tertiary Hospital

Long Term Acute Care Hospital

*and all contracted affiliated medical and ancillary providers - see group's online directory

Ancillary Providers

(270) 745-1000
(606) 387-6421
(270) 786-2191
(270) 598-4832
(270) 622-2800
(615) 322-5000
(502) 629-1234
(502) 588-6000
(800) 333-8874
(270) 796-6200

Bowling Green, KY
Albany, KY

Horse Cave, KY
Franklin, KY
Scottsville, KY
Nashville, TN
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Lexington, KY
Bowling Green, KY

Name

Primary Specialty

Phone Number

Location

All covered emergent ambulance services
Acculab LLC

Amedisys Home Health Care-Albany
Amedisys Home Health Care-Bowling Green
Amedisys Home Health Care-Glasgow
Apria Healthcare

Better Hearing Centers Inc

Bluegrass Outpatient Center of Bowling Green LLC
Bowling Green Orthotics & Prosthetics
Burle Drugs LLC dba Gower Drug Store
Cal Turner Rehab and Specialty Care
CardioNet Inc

Carpenter Dent Drugs Inc

Chambers & Clark Hearing Aid Service
Commonwealth Regional Specialty Hospital
Edgepark Surgical Inc

Ely Drugs of Bowling Green

Ely Drugs-DME

Ely Home Infusion Inc

First Step Prosthetics LLC

Glasgow Orthotics and Prothetics
Glasgow Prescription Center

Hanger Prosthetics & Orthotics Inc

Hart County Respiratory Care

Hatchett Home Medical Equipment
JourneyPure At the River LLC
JourneyPure Bowling Green

KCI USA Inc dba 3M Medical Solutions
King Drug and Home Care

King Home Care

KY Hospice Network Group

LabCorp

Lifeline Health Care of Clinton

Lifeline Health Care of Warren

Network participation does not guarantee benefit coverage. Please consult plan provisions for further details.

Ambulance Services
Laboratory Services
Home Health Agency
Home Health Agency
Home Health Agency

Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Outpatient Rehabilitation Facility
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment

Skilled Nursing

Outpatient Diagnostic Center
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment

Long Term Acute Care Hospital
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Home Health Agency & Infusion Therapy
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment

Drug & Substance Abuse

Mental Health & Substance Abuse
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment

Hospice

Laboratory Services
Home Health Agency
Home Health Agency

For verification of hospital-based providers' participation, please contact Center Care.

(270) 904-5097
(606) 328-1663
(270) 842-4500
(270) 651-7640
(270) 781-2787
(270) 843-3192
(270) 782-3322
(270) 780-0073
(270) 755-4831
(270) 622-2800
(888) 312-2328
(270) 237-4446
(270) 842-8932
(270) 796-6200
(800) 321-0591
(270) 467-5225
(270) 651-8359
(270) 467-5221
(270) 904-6130
(270) 678-7290
(270) 651-8889
(270) 781-2366
(270) 786-2997
(270) 651-9551
(615) 907-5037
(270) 781-3387
(800) 275-4524
(270) 526-6980
(270) 843-8111
(270) 782-3402
online directory
(606) 387-8131
(270) 781-0702

Bowling Green, KY
Albany, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Lewisburg, KY
Scottsville, KY
Malvern, PA
Scottsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
mail order
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Horse Cave, KY
Glasgow, KY
Murfreesboro, TN
Bowling Green, KY
Louisville, KY
Morgantown, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY

all contracted locations

Albany, KY
Bowling Green, KY
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Name Primary Specialty Phone Number Location

Lincare Inc dba United Medical- London Durable Medical Equipment (606) 843-0034 London, KY
Lincare-Bowling Green Durable Medical Equipment (270) 793-9611 Bowling Green, KY
Lincare-Glasgow Durable Medical Equipment (270) 651-3753 Glasgow, KY
McPeak Surgery Center LLC Ambulatory Surgery Center (270) 651-2181 Glasgow, KY

Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy

MedEquip

Medical Diagnostics Laboratories LLC
Medicine Arts Pharmacy LLC

Medtronic MiniMed

Myriad Genetic Laboratories Inc

NuMotion

Option Care Infusion Services LLC

Orthofix US LLC

Praxair Healthcare Services Inc

Quest Diagnostics

Ely Home Medical

Riley White Drugs

Riley White Inc dba Clinic Pharmacy

Riley White Inc dba Clinic Pharmacy Franklin
Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky
Southern Kentucky Rehabilitation Hospital
Stepworks Recovery Centers LLC

The Barren River Regional Cancer Center
The Kid Spot Center LLC

The Medical Center Home Care

The Medical Center Sleep Center
Tomorrows Woman Inc

Vann Healthcare Services

Western Ky Diagnostic Imaging, a Dept of The Medical Center
Xpress Nebs

Xtreme Prosthetics LLC

Outpatient Rehabilitation Facility
Durable Medical Equipment
Laboratory Services

Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Laboratory Services

Durable Medical Equipment

Home Health Agency & Infusion Therapy

Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Laboratory Services

Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Mental Health & Substance Abuse
Rehabilitation Facility

Mental Health & Substance Abuse
Cancer Treatment Center
Rehabilitation Facility

Home Health Agency

Sleep Lab

Durable Medical Equipment
Durable Medical Equipment
Imaging Center

Durable Medical Equipment
Prosthetics & Orthotics

Xtreme Prosthetics LLC DBA Bulow Orthotic and Prosthetic Solut Prosthetics & Orthotics

Network participation does not guarantee benefit coverage. Please consult plan provisions for further details.

For verification of hospital-based providers' participation, please contact Center Care.

(270) 745-0987
(270) 780-2655
(877) 269-0090
(270) 843-3202
(800) 933-3322
(800) 469-7423
(270) 904-4934
(877) 726-0776
(800) 527-0404
(270) 782-8219
online directory
(270) 651-9856
(270) 726-7626
(270) 781-3095
(270) 482-0130
(270) 843-1199
(270) 782-6900
(800) 545-9031
(877) 573-0050
(270) 465-7768
(270) 745-1006
(270) 796-6559
(270) 781-5171
(270) 678-2350
(270) 746-9500
(888) 721-6893
(270) 629-5347
(270) 721-2009

Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Hamilton, NJ
Bowling Green, KY
mail order

Salt Lake City, UT
Bowling Green, KY
Nashville, TN
Lewisville, TX
Bowling Green, KY

all contracted locations

Bowling Green, KY
Russellville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Franklin, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Campbellsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Cincinnati, OH
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
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*MCHP = Med Center Health Partners
Center Care does not employ health care providers.

|Name

|Degree |Primary Specialty

Group Name

|Phone Number

Location

| MCHP |

Physicians (MD, DO, DPM)

Abdul-Waheed, Mohammad A MD

Ahmed, Muhammad A
Akbar, Muhammad S
Allred, James T

Alsina, George A
Alvarez-Pichardo, Elaine M
Amin, Akhtar
Aravantagi, Avinash
Areephanthu, Christopher J
Arshad, Abrar M
Backenson, Thomas J
Badarudeen, Sameer
Banasiewicz, Benjamin A
Bergamini, David A
Bigler, Mark

Brown, Shawn P
Cabrera Fernandez, Diego F
Carter, Helen P
Carter, Wallace R
Cecil, Emily L
Chambers, Amber H
Chandran, Aswathi
Chani, Arvinder P
Chani, Swaranjit K
Chaudhari, Ronak
Chou, Wesley H

Chou, Wesley H
Conner, Courtney B
Cross, Tracy G
Danapal, Magendran
Davis, Daniel L
Dawson, Jacqueline
DeBusk, Abigail K
Desai, Rasesh R

Desai, Rima R

Dils, Grover C
Downing, John E
Druen, Catrinia M
Durnen, Katherine H
Duron Tabora, Javier A
Ebelhar, Andrew J
Edwards, Walker T
Fielding, Cory M
Fraser, Asad D

Fraser, Zahid G
Gardner, John A
Gardner, Kourtney
Golden, Kenneth G
Grant, Brian M

Grau, Joseph G
Guirguis, John

Haase, Tage F
Hammad, Ghayth M
Hayes, Laiken
Heltsley, Catherine G
Hemmer, Ann M
Holland, Christopher M
Hyatt, Mark C
Igbokwe, Eme O
Igbokwe, Eme O

Isaac, Julie A

Jarboe, Jamie M
Jessen, Mark D
Jhamb, Indar M
Joyner, James H
Joyner, James H
Kalakish, Samer R
Kaul, Sanjay
Kazimuddin, Mohammed
Kazimuddin, Nisarfathima
Kesri, Sam R

Khan, Tahir

Kinnaman, Max C
Kroll, Mark A

Lang, Michael V

Lee, Jae Eun

™MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
™MD
MD
MD
MD
™MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
™MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DPM
MD
MD
MD
MD
DO
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DO
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DO
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DO
MD
MD
DPM
MD
MD
MD
™MD
MD
™MD
MD
™MD
MD
™MD
MD
™MD
MD
™MD
MD
DO
MD
DO
MD

Cardiovascular Disease
Pulmonary Diseases
Cardiovascular Disease
Dermatology

Surgery, Neurological
Internal Medicine
Cardiovascular Disease
Gastroenterology
Ophthalmology
Gastroenterology
Allergy & Immunology
Surgery, Orthopaedic
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Urology

Urology

Psychiatry

Hematology & Oncology
Internal Medicine & Pediatrics
Surgery, Cardiovascular & Thoracic
Family Practice

Surgery, General
Gastroenterology
Psychiatry

Internal Medicine
Endocrinology
Neurology

Neurology

Podiatry

Surgery, General
Surgery, Vascular
Surgery, General
Cardiovascular Disease
Sports Medicine
Surgery, Orthopaedic
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Ophthalmology

Family Practice

Surgery, Plastic
Endocrinology, Metabolism & Diabetes
Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery
Internal Medicine
Gastroenterology
Rheumatology
Pediatrics

Pain Management
Allergy & Immunology
Family Practice

Surgery, Vascular
Psychiatry

Nephrology

Surgery, General
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Hematology & Oncology
Pediatrics

Podiatry

Psychiatry

Neurology

Neurology

Nephrology

Hematology & Oncology
Surgery, General

Allergy & Immunology
Family Practice

Family Practice

Urology

Internal Medicine
Interventional Cardiology
Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine & Pulmonary Medicine
Psychiatry
Ophthalmology

Family Practice
Neurology

Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Access Dermatology Clinic

Bowling Green Neurosurgical Associates

Med Center Health Primary Care

Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Graves Gilbert Clinic

Med Center Health Eye Care

Western Kentucky Gastroenterology Associates LLC
Graves Gilbert Clinic

Med Center Health Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine
Commonwealth Health Corporation

Med Center Health Urology

Graves-Gilbert Clinic

Medical Center Psychiatry

Med Center Health Hematology and Oncology
Med Center Health Primary Care

Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons
Med Center Health Primary Care

Med Center Health General Surgery
Graves-Gilbert Clinic

Medical Center Psychiatry

Med Center Health Primary Care Caverna
Graves Gilbert Clinic

Graves-Gilbert Clinic

Med Center Health Neurology

Upperline Healthcare PC

Med Center Health Surgical Specialist

Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons
Med Center Health General Surgery

Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Med Center Health Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine
Med Center Health Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine
Med Center Health Primary Care

StayWell Clinic

Med Center Health Eye Care

Med Center Health Primary Care Munfordville
Center for Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery
Graves Gilbert Clinic

Med Center Health ENT

Med Center Health Primary Care

Graves Gilbert Clinic

Graves-Gilbert Clinic

Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville
Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC

Graves Gilbert Clinic

Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville
Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons
Medical Center Psychiatry

Southern Kentucky Nephrology Associates
Med Center Health General Surgery

Ghayth M Hammad MD PSC

StayWell Clinic

Med Center Health Hematology and Oncology
Family Medical Center of Hart County
Christopher Matthew Holland DPM

The Adanta Group

Graves-Gilbert Clinic

Med Center Health Neurology

Southern Kentucky Nephrology Associates
Med Center Health Hematology and Oncology
Jessen Surgical Inc

Indar Mohan Jhamb MD

Medical Center Urgentcare

Med Center Health Primary Care
Graves-Gilbert Clinic

GLK Enterprises

Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Sam Reddy Kesri MD

Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates
Kentucky Psychiatry LLC

McPeak Vision Partners PSC

Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville
Graves-Gilbert Clinic

(270) 782-0151
(270) 782-0151
(270) 782-0151
(270) 715-2165
(270) 780-2660
(270) 901-0629
(270) 782-0151
(270) 781-5111
(270) 796-3533
(270) 393-9829
(270) 780-0560
(270) 780-2750
(270) 781-0075
(270) 598-4878
(270) 781-5111
(270) 843-5103
(270) 745-1100
(270) 901-0629
(270) 796-3330
(270) 901-0629
(270) 780-2690
(270) 393-4892
(270) 843-5103
(270) 786-2372
(270) 393-2720
(270) 781-5111
(270) 782-9424
(270) 846-3338
(606) 387-3000
(270) 796-3330
(270) 780-2690
(270) 782-0151
(270) 780-2750
(270) 780-2750
(270) 901-0629
(270) 721-7166
(270) 796-3533
(270) 524-3641
(270) 796-8960
(270) 393-4879
(270) 782-7768
(270) 901-0629
(270) 781-5111
(270) 783-3338
(270) 618-3700
(270) 745-7246
(270) 780-0560
(270) 618-3700
(270) 796-3330
(270) 843-5103
(270) 843-5114
(270) 780-2690
(270) 526-9652
(270) 721-7166
(270) 745-1100
(270) 524-7231
(270) 846-1900
(606) 387-7635
(270) 781-5111
(270) 782-9424
(270) 843-5114
(270) 745-1100
(270) 781-1588
(270) 782-3237
(270) 796-3500
(270) 901-0629
(270) 781-5111
(270) 597-2155
(270) 782-0151
(270) 782-0151
(270) 842-5850
(270) 782-0151
(270) 205-4585
(270) 781-4909
(270) 618-3700
(270) 783-3315

Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Franklin, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Franklin, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Horse Cave, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Albany, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Munfordville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Scottsville, KY
Franklin, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Scottsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Morgantown, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Munfordville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Albany, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Brownsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Scottsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
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*MCHP = Med Center Health Partners

Center Care does not employ health care providers.

Name |Degree |Primary Specialty Group Name |Phone Number Location | MCHP |
Lee, Jae Eun MD Neurology Med Center Health Neurology (270) 782-9424 Bowling Green, KY **
Leeper, Norman MD Psychiatry, Child & Adolescent Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY

Lenzi, Tiffanee A MD Maternal & Fetal Medicine The Perinatal Group (270) 495-1200 Bowling Green, KY

Lewis, Scott F DO Rheumatology Scott F Lewis DO PLLC (270) 257-4217 Bowling Green, KY

Light, Michael J MD Psychiatry Kentucky Psychiatry LLC (270) 205-4585 Bowling Green, KY
Lombardi, Salvatore J MD Maternal & Fetal Medicine The Perinatal Group (931) 572-0036 Bowling Green, KY
Lonesky, Timothy A DO Rheumatology Suite C PLLC (270) 257-4217 Bowling Green, KY

Long, Timothy R MD Family Practice Timothy Long MD PSC (270) 746-5455 Bowling Green, KY **
Lusby, Heather DO Infectious Disease Infectious Disease and Travel Medicine Specialists (270) 780-2760 Bowling Green, KY **
Lyons, Karen S MD Obstetrics & Gynecology Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Majoka, Haroon M MD Neurology Med Center Health Neurology (270) 782-9424 Bowling Green, KY **
Malempati, Chaitanya S DO Surgery, Orthopaedic Med Center Health Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine (270) 780-2750 Bowling Green, KY **
Malkames, Kurt DPM Podiatry Upperline Healthcare PC (270) 846-3338 Bowling Green, KY
Mayor-Lynn, Kathleen MD Maternal & Fetal Medicine The Perinatal Group (931) 572-0036 Bowling Green, KY
McGavic, Ronald L MD Psychiatry Kentucky Psychiatry LLC (270) 205-4585 Bowling Green, KY
Middleton, James W MD Family Practice Family Medical Center of Hart County (270) 524-7231 Munfordville, KY **
Miller, Rodney R MD Anesthesia & Pain Management Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY
Minielly, Kenneth MD Dermatology Kentucky Skin Cancer Center (270) 842-1999 Bowling Green, KY **
Monardo, Ann S DO Gastroenterology Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 781-5111 Bowling Green, KY
Moore, Marc MD Ophthalmology Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 780-2494 Bowling Green, KY
Moore, Paul M MD Surgery, Cardiovascular & Thoracic Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
Morris, Lonnie B MD Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery Med Center Health ENT (270) 782-7768 Bowling Green, KY **
Morrison, Keith D MD Surgery, Orthopaedic Graves Gilbert Clinic WKONA (270) 782-7800 Bowling Green, KY
Morrow, Charles A DO Internal Medicine Med Center Health Primary Care (270) 901-0629 Bowling Green, KY **
Morsi, Nagy H MD Gastroenterology Nagy H Morsi MD (270) 796-6000 Bowling Green, KY
Moyo-Peters, Nomathamsanga DO Family Practice Med Center Health Primary Care Franklin (270) 586-5888 Franklin, KY **
Mudd, Louis G MD Psychiatry Louis G Mudd MD (270) 843-5037 Bowling Green, KY
Mullick, Mrinal MD Psychiatry Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY
Nathoo, Narendra MD Surgery, Neurological Bowling Green Neurosurgical Associates (270) 780-2660 Bowling Green, KY **
Nelson, Karen C DO Surgery, Cardiothoracic & Vascular Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
Nemec, Jeffery W MD Obstetrics & Gynecology Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Nwanguma, Onyeoziri MD Surgery, Bariatric The Medical Center Weight Loss Program (270) 796-6333 Bowling Green, KY **
O'Keeffe, Shane D MD Surgery, Vascular Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
Pallerla, Kalyana C MD Internal Medicine Med Center Health Primary Care (270) 901-0629 Bowling Green, KY **
Pansuria, Neha MD Rheumatology Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 780-5226 Bowling Green, KY

Pare, Grady MD Family Practice Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Parkerson, James R DO Allergy & Immunology Graves Gilbert Clinic (270) 780-0560 Bowling Green, KY
Passer, Darin L MD Surgery, General Med Center Health General Surgery (270) 780-2690 Bowling Green, KY **
Peddicord, Carol B MD Internal Medicine Carol B Peddicord MD PLLC (606) 387-0323 Albany, KY **
Philips, Prejesh MD Surgery, Oncologic Commonwealth Health Corporations Inc dba Med Center He (270) 721-7265 Bowling Green, KY **
Porter, AaronJ MD Ophthalmology McPeak Vision Partners PSC (270) 781-4909 Bowling Green, KY

Qadir, Huma MD Psychiatry Kentucky Psychiatry LLC (270) 205-4585 Bowling Green, KY
Raghuvanshi, Charu MD Psychiatry Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY
Raghuvanshi, Charu MD Psychiatry Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY
Reynolds, Daniel S MD Anesthesia & Pain Management Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY

Ross, Emily J MD Family Practice Med Center Health Primary Care (270) 901-0629 Bowling Green, KY **
Rotellar, Carlos MD Nephrology Southern Kentucky Nephrology Associates (270) 843-5114 Bowling Green, KY **
Rubeen, Shafia MD Family Practice Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Rutter, Matthew E MD Urology Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 781-5111 Bowling Green, KY
Sahetya, Gul K MD Pulmonary Medicine Associates In Pulmonary And Critical Care Medicine (270) 796-8000 Bowling Green, KY **
Sahetya, Kalidas G MD Cardiology K G Sahetya (270) 796-8000 Bowling Green, KY **
Saleem, Sameer MD Cardiovascular Disease Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **
Sandhu, Manmeet MD Obstetrics & Gynecology Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Santos, Abigail C MD Infectious Disease Infectious Disease and Travel Medicine Specialists (270) 780-2760 Bowling Green, KY **
Schnell, Jeffrey T DPM Podiatry Upperline Healthcare PC (270) 846-3338 Bowling Green, KY
Shekar, Suman MD Internal Medicine & Pediatrics Med Center Health Primary Care (270) 901-0629 Bowling Green, KY **
Shelton, Steven R MD Psychiatry Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (812) 901-6881 Bowling Green, KY
Shuemaker, Jennifer H MD Nephrology Southern Kentucky Nephrology Associates (270) 843-5114 Bowling Green, KY **
Sims, Hugh M MD Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery Med Center Health ENT (270) 782-7768 Bowling Green, KY **
Sims, Scott C MD Nephrology Southern Kentucky Nephrology Associates (270) 843-5114 Bowling Green, KY **
Singh, Karan MD Pulmonary Diseases Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **
Singletary, Kellye N MD Psychiatry Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Skaggs, Robert L MD Dermatology Kentucky Skin Cancer Center (270) 842-1999 Bowling Green, KY **
Smith, David G MD Pulmonology Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **
Steff, Rodney T DO Internal Medicine Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **
Sternberg, Thomas G MD Allergy & Immunology Graves Gilbert Clinic (270) 780-0560 Bowling Green, KY

Stines, lan L MD Surgery, Vascular Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
Tellez Watson, Patricia MD Infectious Disease Infectious Disease and Travel Medicine Specialists (270) 780-2760 Bowling Green, KY **
Tinch, Adrienne L APRN  Nurse Practitioner KW Consulting LLC (270) 904-5104 Bowling Green, KY
Trevor, Devin G MD Obstetrics & Gynecology Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Turner, Phillip MD General Practice Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Tyree, William C MD Radiation Oncology William Craig Tyree MD PLC (270) 651-2478 Glasgow, KY

Unes Kunju, Shebna MD Obstetrics & Gynecology Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Unick, Christian A MD Pain Management Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY
Upton, Monique L MD Psychiatry Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Venugopal, Deviprasad MD Clinical Cardiac Electrophysiology Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **
Vessels, Eric T MD Pain Management Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Glasgow, KY

Waheed, Irfan MD Pulmonary Diseases Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **



2/28/2024
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Name |Degree |Primary Specialty Group Name |Phone Number Location | MCHP |
Warren, Harry L MD Surgery, Thoracic Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
Wells, Thomas B DO Gastroenterology Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 781-5111 Bowling Green, KY
Wentworth, Jennifer S MD Ophthalmology Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 780-2494 Bowling Green, KY
Wierson, Timothy A MD Surgery, General Med Center Health General Surgery (270) 780-2690 Bowling Green, KY **
Willis, Chad B MD Surgery, Orthopaedic Med Center Health Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine (270) 780-2750 Bowling Green, KY **
Witcher, Spencer B MD Ophthalmology McPeak Vision Partners PSC (270) 651-2181 Glasgow, KY

Yang, Xue MD Neurology Med Center Health Neurology (270) 782-9424 Bowling Green, KY **
Yarra, Shruti MD Obstetrics & Gynecology Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Zellers, Jeffrey L MD Psychiatry Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY

Zhu, Jianhua MD Neurology Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 781-5111 Bowling Green, KY

Zhu, Jianhua MD Neurology Med Center Health Neurology (270) 782-9424 Bowling Green, KY **

Physician Extenders (APRN, PA, CNM, CRNA)

Alexander, Betty J APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Glasgow, KY

Allen, Melissa A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Infectious Disease and Travel Medicine Specialists (270) 780-2760 Bowling Green, KY **
Amos, Terri H APRN  Nurse Practitioner Timothy Long MD PSC (270) 746-5455 Bowling Green, KY **
Atkinson, Janay A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 842-5964 Bowling Green, KY

Barko, Valeriya | APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Bertram, Paul B APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
Black, Michelle R APRN  Nurse Practitioner K G Sahetya (270) 796-8000 Bowling Green, KY **
Blair, Monica L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Franklin (270) 586-5888 Franklin, KY **
Bond, Brett A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lifeskills Inc dba Pennyroyal Center (270) 886-9371 Hopkinsville, KY

Bonner, Miranda D APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health at WKU Health Services (270) 745-2273 Bowling Green, KY **
Bragg-Underwood, Tonya M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Cathy Gamm Counseling Services LLC (270) 590-3352 Bowling Green, KY
Broughton, Andrea M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY
Brown, Morgan W PA-C Physician Assistant Timothy Long MD PSC (270) 746-5455 Bowling Green, KY **
Campbell, Billie J APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY

Casey, Lauren M APRN  Nurse Practitioner GLK Enterprises (270) 597-2155 Brownsville, KY **
Chandler, Katelyn M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Chandler, Mindy S APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY

Clark, Angela G APRN  Nurse Practitioner Associates In Physician Services (270) 796-8800 Bowling Green, KY **
Cornelius, Joy D APRN  Nurse Practitioner Onyx Regent Health and Wellness LLC (270) 935-5234 Bowling Green, KY
Crocker, Melissa M PA-C Physician Assistant Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 783-3343 Bowling Green, KY

Curry, Sheila APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Adanta Group (606) 387-7635 Albany, KY
Daughenbaugh, Kerissa E APRN  Nurse Practitioner Ghayth M Hammad MD PSC (270) 526-9652 Morgantown, KY **
Devore, Paula M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY

Dile, Harlan L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Dooley, Kellye R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health ENT (270) 782-7768 Bowling Green, KY **
Dorris, Samantha J APRN  Nurse Practitioner Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **
Douglas, Joan H APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY

Fazel, Courtney APRN  Nurse Practitioner GLK Enterprises (270) 597-2155 Brownsville, KY **
Fee, Martina R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Southern Kentucky Nephrology Associates (270) 843-5114 Bowling Green, KY **
Finney, Heather L CNM Certified Nurse Midwife Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Garrett-Wright, Dawn M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Psychiatry (270) 843-5103 Bowling Green, KY **
Gipson, Angela L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY
Goodrich, Demara A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Gore, Cheryl R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Gore Behavioral Care LLC (270) 938-5765 Bowling Green, KY
Graham, Tina S APRN  Nurse Practitioner K G Sahetya (270) 796-8000 Bowling Green, KY **
Gravil, Deborah E APRN  Nurse Practitioner Western Kentucky Heart and Lung Associates (270) 782-0151 Bowling Green, KY **
Green, Mary K APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 842-5964 Bowling Green, KY
Hampton, Andrea T APRN  Nurse Practitioner Ghayth M Hammad MD PSC (270) 526-9652 Morgantown, KY **
Hardcastle, Shellie D APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Hematology and Oncology (270) 745-1100 Bowling Green, KY **
Hardy, Ashley R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Hardy, Ashley R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care (270) 901-0629 Bowling Green, KY **
Hatton, Torie A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Glasgow, KY

Haynes, Kimberly H APRN  Nurse Practitioner Bowling Green Neurosurgical Associates (270) 780-2660 Bowling Green, KY **
Hewitt, Tara E APRN  Nurse Practitioner Ghayth M Hammad MD PSC (270) 526-9652 Morgantown, KY **
Hickerson, Lindsey C APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Munfordville (270) 524-3641 Munfordville, KY **
Higdon, Cortney APRN  Nurse Practitioner Kentucky Skin Cancer Center (270) 842-1999 Bowling Green, KY **
Hill, Kerri H APRN  Nurse Practitioner Bowling Green Neurosurgical Associates (270) 780-2660 Bowling Green, KY **
Hogue, Allison L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY
Hughes, Shira B APRN  Nurse Practitioner Ghayth M Hammad MD PSC (270) 526-9652 Morgantown, KY **
Humm, Brad J CRNA  Nurse Anesthetist Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY
Jackson, Brittany A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Kentucky Psychiatry LLC (270) 205-4585 Bowling Green, KY
Jackson, Brittany A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (407) 347-4536 Bowling Green, KY
James, Ashley A APRN  Nurse Practitioner A Plus Family Healthcare LLC (270) 975-4050 Brownsville, KY

Jarvis, Jon R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Family Medical Center of Hart County (270) 524-7231 Munfordville, KY **
Jent, Kacy L APRN  Nurse Practitioner CHC dba Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Johnson, Jennifer L CNM Certified Nurse Midwife Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Johnson, Jessica D APRN  Nurse Practitioner Ghayth M Hammad MD PSC (270) 526-9652 Morgantown, KY **
Karam, Alicia V APRN  Nurse Practitioner Onyx Regent Health and Wellness LLC (270) 935-5234 Bowling Green, KY

Keller, Lee A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (812) 901-6881 Bowling Green, KY
Kepley, Megan L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Franklin, KY

Langlois, Emily R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Scott F Lewis DO PLLC (270) 257-4217 Bowling Green, KY
Langlois, Emily R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Suite C PLLC (270) 257-4217 Bowling Green, KY
Lavely, William T ARNP  Nurse Practitioner Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (812) 901-6881 Bowling Green, KY
Lemon, Cindy S APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY
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Lewis, Kathryn M PA-C Physician Assistant StayWell Clinic (270) 721-7166 Bowling Green, KY **
Lewis, Mackenzie L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Onyx Regent Health and Wellness LLC (270) 935-5234 Bowling Green, KY
Lindsey, Leigh CNM Certified Nurse Midwife Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
Link, Kimberly A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Psychiatry (270) 843-5103 Bowling Green, KY **
Marr, Johnna S APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY
Marsh, Angela B APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Mathews, Tarah J APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC (270) 861-0606 Glasgow, KY

Maxfield, Courtney L CNM Certified Nurse Midwife Commonwealth Health Corporation (270) 781-0075 Bowling Green, KY **
McCoy, Robin A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Graves Gilbert Clinic (270) 781-5111 Bowling Green, KY
McDavitt, Megan A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
McKain, Krystal B APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Mester, Shannon L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Family Medical Center of Hart County (270) 524-7231 Munfordville, KY **
Myrick, Lauren T APRN  Nurse Practitioner Graves Gilbert Clinic (270) 393-2720 Bowling Green, KY
Newman, Sherri T APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Osborne, Dana A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Heart Lung & Vascular Surgeons (270) 796-3330 Bowling Green, KY **
Palmer, John P APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (812) 901-6881 Bowling Green, KY
Pardue, Jacqueline K APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY

Parr, Jennifer APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (812) 901-6881 Bowling Green, KY
Parrish Nyekan, Carrie A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Graves Gilbert Clinic (270) 780-5245 Bowling Green, KY
Pedigo, Allison APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC (270) 861-0606 Glasgow, KY

Percefull, Julie A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Family Medical Center of Hart County (270) 524-7231 Munfordville, KY **
Phelps, Pamela D APRN  Nurse Practitioner Ghayth M Hammad MD PSC (270) 526-9652 Morgantown, KY **
Poindexter, Lori M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Surgical Specialist (606) 387-3000 Albany, KY **
Poland, Shelby N APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Poteet, Jenna K APRN  Nurse Practitioner Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 781-5111 Bowling Green, KY
Rampton, Jeffrey P APRN  Nurse Practitioner KW Consulting LLC (270) 904-5104 Bowling Green, KY
Reeder, Derek L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care (270) 901-0629 Bowling Green, KY **
Reid, Yolanda Y APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Medical Center Weight Loss Program (270) 796-6333 Bowling Green, KY **
Remaly, Meredith R APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Reyes-Crawhorn, Anna M ARNP  Nurse Practitioner Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (812) 901-6881 Bowling Green, KY
Robertson, Joel A APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC (270) 861-0606 Glasgow, KY

Robertson, Joel A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY
Robinson, Tori APRN  Nurse Practitioner Associates In Physician Services (270) 597-2168 Brownsville, KY **
Salkic, Suvada APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Saltsman, Tiffany M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Family Medical Center of Hart County (270) 524-7231 Munfordville, KY **
Saluga, Sheri L APRN  Nurse Practitioner Merek and Mir LLC dba Insight Psychiatry (270) 780-4357 Bowling Green, KY
Scoggins, Derrick W APRN  Nurse Practitioner Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 783-3362 Bowling Green, KY
Sievert, Summer V APRN  Nurse Practitioner Insight Psychiatry (270) 780-4357 Bowling Green, KY
Simpson, Melissa G APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Caverna (270) 786-2372 Horse Cave, KY **
Smith, Abbie L APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Perinatal Group (931) 572-0036 Bowling Green, KY

Smith, Kayla APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Health Corporations Inc dba Med Center He (270) 721-7265 Bowling Green, KY **
Smith, Sherry A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Community Health Centers of Western KY Inc (270) 726-9568 Russellville, KY

Stinson, Jessica M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Glasgow, KY

Stovall, Linda G APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Stowe-Byrd, Carol A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Tooley, Leanne S APRN  Nurse Practitioner Timothy Long MD PSC (270) 746-5455 Bowling Green, KY **
Walker, Phillip G APRN  Nurse Practitioner Kentucky Psychiatry LLC (270) 205-4585 Bowling Green, KY
Wallen, Jessica N APRN  Nurse Practitioner Med Center Health Primary Care Scottsville (270) 618-3700 Scottsville, KY **
Wells, Heather N APRN  Nurse Practitioner Associates In Pulmonary And Critical Care Medicine (270) 796-8000 Bowling Green, KY **
Wheat, Lindsay APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 842-5964 Bowling Green, KY
Wheat, Lindsay APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 842-5964 Bowling Green, KY
Whitler, Amy A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Southern Kentucky Nephrology Associates (270) 843-5114 Bowling Green, KY **
Wilson, Rita K APRN  Nurse Practitioner Commonwealth Pain Associates PLLC (270) 745-7246 Bowling Green, KY

Wix, Johna M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Medical Center Urgentcare (270) 796-3500 Bowling Green, KY **
Wright, Melanie M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY
Zimmerman, Kimberly N APRN  Nurse Practitioner Oak Haven Psychiatry LLC (270) 935-5117 Bowling Green, KY

Allied Health Providers

Adamson, Faith D
Atwell, Camdyn
Baird, Adam W
Barnes, Hensley L
Barrow, Darla S
Beasley, Larry

Bill, Keely A

Boles, Jesse E

Bray, Rhonda K
Breiwa, John N
Brice, Christopher D
Bricker, SarahJ
Brockman, Derek L
Brooks, SarahJ
Bunnell, Jonathan L
Centers, Leyna M
Claise, Nickolas W
Clark, Jeffrey M
Cohron, Jerry E
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Cohron, Wallace T oD Optometry Cohron Family Optometric (270) 526-6800 Morgantown, KY
Coleman, Chelsea E RD Registered Dietitian Medical Center Nutrition Therapy Program (270) 745-1010 Bowling Green, KY **
Compton, Laura E oD Optometry Breiwa Ware & Jeskie PSC (270) 842-0383 Bowling Green, KY
Compton, Lee A oD Optometry Compton and Compton Eyecare (270) 586-5181 Franklin, KY

Compton, Steven L oD Optometry Compton and Compton Eyecare (270) 586-5181 Franklin, KY

Coomer, Darcy A oD Optometry Stephen D Ward OD (270) 651-6652 Glasgow, KY

Correll, Allison B SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (606) 416-5139 Somerset, KY

Croxton, David J PT Physical Therapy Family Medical Center of Hart County (270) 524-7800 Munfordville, KY **
Daniel, Kelly L AUD Audiology Med Center Health ENT (270) 782-7768 Bowling Green, KY **
Druen, Stephanie A SLP Speech Pathology Med Center Health ENT (270) 253-3147 Franklin, KY **
Durham, Terry W oD Optometry Terry Wood Durham OD (270) 651-3466 Glasgow, KY

Duvall, Robert B oD Optometry Precision Eye Care Professionals PLLC (270) 781-3937 Bowling Green, KY

Ford, Jodie S SLP Speech Pathology Med Center Health ENT (270) 253-3147 Franklin, KY **
Fox, Emily D SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY
Gaskill, Julie A DDS Surgery, Oral & Maxillofacial Julie Gaskill DDS (270) 843-6891 Bowling Green, KY
Gaskin, Whitney L oD Optometry Whitney L Gaskin OD (270) 745-0038 Bowling Green, KY

Gyger, Meryl O AUD Audiology Med Center Health ENT (270) 782-7768 Bowling Green, KY **
Hagen, Olivia V SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY
Harmon, Lisa A SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 465-7768 Campbellsville, KY

Hartig, Clinton T PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 745-0987 Bowling Green, KY **
Hazelwood, Mackenzie SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY
Heffron, Jamison J oD Optometry Heffron Family Eye Care PLLC (270) 629-2015 Glasgow, KY

Heltsley, Russell K oD Optometry Med Center Health Eye Care (270) 796-3533 Bowling Green, KY **
Higdon, Amanda oD Optometry McPeak Vision Partners PSC (270) 781-4909 Bowling Green, KY
Hildreth, Kanissa E PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 745-0987 Bowling Green, KY **
Hornung, Kara E oT Occupational Therapy The Kid Spot Center LLC (502) 893-1380 Louisville, KY

Houchins, Erin E PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 745-0987 Bowling Green, KY **
Huddleston, Teresia RD Registered Dietitian The Medical Center Weight Loss Program (270) 796-6333 Bowling Green, KY **
Hurt, Molly S PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 586-8947 Franklin, KY **
Jackson, Kevin R oD Optometry Graves-Gilbert Clinic (270) 780-2494 Bowling Green, KY
Jenkins, Samantha B SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY

Jeskie, John W oD Optometry Breiwa Ware & Jeskie PSC (270) 842-0383 Bowling Green, KY
Johnson, Lindsey S oT Occupational Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 726-6640 Russellville, KY **
Johnson, Rickibeth SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY

Jones, Lauren M oT Occupational Therapy The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY
Lawrence, Dawnelle M SLP Speech Pathology Med Center Health ENT (270) 253-3147 Franklin, KY **
Love, Tammy H oD Optometry Love and Warden Eye Care (270) 796-6021 Bowling Green, KY
Matulka, Breanna E oD Optometry Barrow Eye Center (270) 725-8382 Russellville, KY

Mayes, Tyler N oD Optometry Oak Tree Eye Clinic 2 Inc dba Mayes and Ware Eye Care (270) 781-2220 Bowling Green, KY
Michie, Katharine L oT Occupational Therapy The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY
Moran, Kathryn H PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 526-2094 Morgantown, KY **
Newcome, Kelsey oD Optometry Breiwa Ware & Jeskie PSC (270) 842-0383 Bowling Green, KY

Otero, Alec M PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 745-0987 Bowling Green, KY **
Price, William A oD Optometry McPeak Vision Partners PSC (270) 651-2181 Glasgow, KY

Prichard, Jana R oT Occupational Therapy Hopebridge LLC (270) 936-7472 Bowling Green, KY

Railey, Kristie M SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY

Raley, James A oD Optometry Raley Eyecare (270) 781-1923 Bowling Green, KY

Rilley, Chelsea D PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 726-6640 Russellville, KY **
Robertson, Megan B PT Physical Therapy Family Medical Center of Hart County (270) 524-7800 Munfordville, KY **
Rooney, George P oD Optometry McPeak Vision Partners PSC (270) 651-2181 Glasgow, KY

Ross, Mark D oD Optometry Mark Ross OD (270) 237-3871 Scottsville, KY

Rowe, Kelsey J SLP Speech Pathology Hopebridge LLC (270) 936-7472 Bowling Green, KY
Runyon, Taylor B oD Optometry Precision Eye Care Professionals PLLC (270) 781-3937 Bowling Green, KY

Scott, Wendy L SLP Speech Pathology Hopebridge LLC (859) 685-1019 Lexington, KY

Shifflett, Jessica J PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 726-6640 Russellville, KY **
Shifflett, Thomas B PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 745-0987 Bowling Green, KY **
Smith, Alexis A PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 726-6640 Russellville, KY **
Sterchi, Ashley M SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY
Stivers, Casie B PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 745-0987 Bowling Green, KY **
Sutton, James M DMD  Surgery, Oral & Maxillofacial Southern Ky Oral Surgery Associates (270) 783-0064 Bowling Green, KY
Thompson, Maria A AuD Audiology Med Center Health ENT (270) 782-7768 Bowling Green, KY **
Tucker, Joseph C oD Optometry Breiwa Ware & Jeskie PSC (270) 842-0383 Bowling Green, KY
Upchurch, Gary W oD Optometry Associates In Eye Care Inc (606) 387-5612 Albany, KY

Walker, Jacob L SLP Speech Pathology The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 495-1312 Bowling Green, KY

Ward, Stephen D oD Optometry Stephen D Ward OD (270) 651-6652 Glasgow, KY

Warden, Trina R oD Optometry Love and Warden Eye Care (270) 796-6021 Bowling Green, KY

Webb, Bill D oD Optometry Dr Bill D Webb PSC (270) 726-2434 Russellville, KY

Wells, Thad D oD Optometry Wells Eye Center Inc (270) 726-2022 Russellville, KY

Widener, Sarah E RD Registered Dietitian Medical Center Nutrition Therapy Program (270) 745-1010 Bowling Green, KY **
Wilkins, Justin C oD Optometry Wilkins Eye Care (270) 776-2020 Franklin, KY

Williams, Ryne PT Physical Therapy Med Center Health Orthopedics Plus Physical Therapy (270) 526-2094 Morgantown, KY **
Williams, Shane A DMD  Surgery, Oral & Maxillofacial Southern Ky Oral Surgery Associates (270) 783-0064 Bowling Green, KY

Behavioral Health Providers

Lifeskills Inc
Lifeskills Inc dba Pennyroyal Center
Alliance Counseling Associates LLC

Adamson, Chelsey D LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Aguayo Morales, Carmen A LPCC

Amorim, Melynda LCSW

(270) 901-5000
(270) 821-8874
(270) 904-6567

Bowling Green, KY
Madisonville, KY
Bowling Green, KY

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
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Anderson, Tracie L
Arnett, Elizabeth N
Ashby, Kayla M
Atkinson, Janay A
Baird, Amy L
Barnett, SusanJ
Basham, April
Beebe, Alecia D
Beebe, Bradford M
Bell, Rozalind K
Belva, Sarah
Bennett, Tonya R
Benson, LaTeisha A
Bertuleit, Nancy A
Bettersworth, Jennifer L
Black, Laura K
Blakeman, Mindy L
Boamabh, Daniel A
Bond, Brett A
Bonner, Caleb J
Boston, Emily A
Boyken, Deidra G
Bradshaw, Geneva
Bragg-Underwood, Tonya M
Brickler, Amy
Brooks, Carl D
Brown, Catherine C
Brown, Patricia A
Brown, Shawn P
Brucato, Tamara
Bunch, Sarah

Burd, Amanda K
Burgett, Charles R
Bush, Randa L
Camacho, Dylan
Campbell, Billie J
Campbell, Christi M
Carr, Karen

Carter, Amy
Carter, Racheal E
Chandler, Christopher G
Chandler, Mindy S
Chani, Arvinder P
Clanton-Reeves, Cathy
Claybourn, Emily
Clement, Nicole A
Cole, Jamie E
Collins, Joseph P
Conner, Trisha L
Conner, Trisha L
Cook, Dana S

Cook, Rockford L
Cornelius, Joy D
Coursey-Caster, Casey L
Cox, Ellen B
Crabtree, April D
Crain, Marcie N
Crane, Jodi M
Croxton, James A
Curry, Sheila

Dick, Retina A
Duncan, Jill K
Dunn, Lela S
Durkalski, Michele R
Early, Kimberly G
Edwards, Emily M
Edwards, Stephanie D
Embry, Jordan G
Erickson, Chelsea
Erven, Rebecca
Espey, Nicole
Evans, Donald E
Fallon, Valerie N
Fane, Meredith M
Fane, Robert B
Fletcher, Robin D
Flora, Paige J

Flora, Paige J

LCSW
LMFT
LPCC
APRN
LPP
LCSW
LCSW
MED
PhD
LPCC
MS
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
LMFT
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
APRN
LMFT
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
APRN
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
LCSW
MD
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LMFT
LPCC
LPCC
APRN
MA
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
PsyD
APRN
MD
PhD
LPCC
LCSW
LCSW
LCSW
MS
MS
LCSW
LPCC
APRN
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
MA
APRN
LPCC
LCSW
PhD
LPCC
LMFT
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
PsyD
LCSW
EDD
LPCC
LPCC
LPCC

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Marriage & Family Therapy

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Psychological Practitioner

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Psychology

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Applied Behavioral Analyst

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Marriage & Family Therapy

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Nurse Practitioner

Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Psychiatry

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Marriage & Family Therapy

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Nurse Practitioner
Applied Behavioral Analyst

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Psychology

Nurse Practitioner
Psychiatry
Psychology

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Nurse Practitioner
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Psychology
Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Psychology

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Marriage & Family Therapy

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Psychology
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Psychology

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC

KW Consulting LLC

The Cognitive Refinery

Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky
Alliance Counseling Associates LLC

Angel Arms Counseling

April Basham LLC

Hopebridge LLC

Hopebridge LLC

KY Steps LLC

Hopebridge LLC

Lifeskills Inc

LaTeisha Benson dba Dove Healing Center
Family Works Therapy LLC

Jennifer Bettersworth, PLLC

Lifeskills Inc

The Adanta Group

KY Steps LLC

Lifeskills Inc dba Pennyroyal Center
Caleb J Bonner LMFT, LLC

The Luna Therapy & Wellness Center LLC
Lifeskills Inc

Lifeskills Inc

Cathy Gamm Counseling Services LLC
Amy Brickler

Carl David Brooks, LPCC

Associates in Counseling and Psychology
Family Works Therapy and Consultation Services Inc
Medical Center Psychiatry

Lifeskills Inc

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC

Isaiah 43 Christian Counseling Service
Charles R Burgett LMFT

Integrative Counseling Center LLC
Camacho Counseling

Lifeskills Inc

Hopebridge LLC

Family Works Therapy LLC

Wilson Counseling LLC

Family Works Therapy and Consultation Services Inc
The Cognitive Refinery

Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky
Medical Center Psychiatry

Bower Starks Reeves & Associates
Associates in Counseling and Psychology
Nicole Clement dba Bridge to Restoration
Life Abundant Center

The Cognitive Refinery

Surpass Behavioral Health

Surpass Behavioral Health

Dana S Cook LCSW

Chestnut Park Professionals LLC

Onyx Regent Health and Wellness LLC
Casey Coursey LCSW EMDR

The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC

Family Works Therapy and Consultation Services Inc
Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
Puckett Counseling Services LLC

The Cognitive Refinery

The Adanta Group

Retina A Dick LPCC

Chestnut Park Professionals LLC
Associates in Counseling & Psychology LLC
Alliance Counseling Associates LLC

Kim Early Counseling

Lifeskills Inc

Lifeskills Inc

Medical Center Psychiatry

Erickson Counseling LLC

Rebecca Erven

Lifeskills Inc

The Cognitive Refinery

Hopebridge LLC

Associates in Counseling and Psychology
Associates in Counseling & Psychology LLC
The Kid Spot Center LLC

Cardinal Behavioral Health

Healing Path Counseling LLC

(812) 901-6881
(270) 904-5104
(270) 266-1188
(270) 842-5964
(270) 904-6567
(270) 904-0768
(270) 783-1325
(502) 353-2074
(270) 936-7472
(270) 938-1020
(859) 685-1019
(270) 651-8378
(270) 599-0847
(270) 746-6600
(270) 202-5876
(270) 901-5000
(606) 387-7635
(270) 938-1020
(270) 886-9371
(270) 438-3191
(270) 599-0589
(270) 890-1780
(270) 901-5000
(270) 590-3352
(270) 843-1804
(270) 393-0074
(270) 393-9833
(270) 746-6600
(270) 843-5103
(270) 901-5000
(270) 904-6567
(270) 746-4357
(270) 779-4271
(859) 554-6028
(270) 303-5292
(270) 901-5000
(859) 685-1019
(270) 746-6600
(270) 904-1072
(270) 746-6600
(270) 266-1188
(270) 843-1199
(270) 843-5103
(270) 842-0029
(270) 393-9833
(502) 509-7001
(270) 746-9930
(270) 266-1188
(270) 843-5300
(270) 843-5300
(270) 782-3583
(270) 782-1116
(270) 935-5234
(364) 203-9250
(270) 861-0606
(270) 746-6600
(270) 678-4801
(270) 629-6373
(270) 266-1188
(606) 387-7635
(270) 904-5195
(270) 782-1116
(270) 393-9833
(270) 678-4801
(270) 846-3222
(270) 901-5000
(270) 901-5000
(270) 843-5103
(270) 776-1201
(270) 779-1735
(270) 901-5000
(270) 266-1188
(502) 251-7002
(270) 393-9833
(270) 393-9833
(270) 465-7768
(270) 202-8669
(270) 202-1096

Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Smiths Grove, KY
Louisville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Lexington, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Alvaton, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Albany, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Hopkinsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Hopkinsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Alvaton, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Lexington, KY
Alvaton, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Albany, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Louisville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Campbellsville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY

* %
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Name

|Degree |Primary Specialty

Group Name

|Phone Number

Location | MCHP |

Folker Lindsey, Stephanie D
Folker Lindsey, Stephanie D

Fowlkes, William L
Freeman, Sarah E
Freeman, Sarah E
Fuller, Kristina W
Gaines, Laura A
Gambino, Kimberly R
Gamm, Catherine S
Garrett-Wright, Dawn M
Garrity, Karen
Gatlin, Brian G
Gentile, Alexandria
Gibson, Georgeanna C
Gill, Melinda K
Gore, Cheryl R
Grau, Joseph G
Green, Mary K
Grieve, Frederick G
Griffin, Julie M
Hadley, Angel D
Hamlin, Jacob M
Hanna, Cassandra L
Hanner, Erica E
Hanshaw, William J
Harden, Megan L
Harper, Susan M
Harper, Susan M
Harris, Kara M
Harvey, Chelsea R
Haselhoff, Melissa B
Hautala, Shannon R
Hayes, Lisa

Heck, Erin E

Heckel, Tiffany L
Helm, Christie S
Heltsley, Nathaniel L
Heltsley, Nathaniel L
Herrman, Megan G
Higdon, Mary E
Hockman, Aimee E
Honeyman, Julie E
Hsiao, Ya-Hsin
Hubanks, Jennifer D
Hubanks, Jennifer D
Huckaby, Janet S
Hudson, Cheryl
Huff, Marci A
Hughes, Jami S
Hughes, Jenna E
Humbert, Lori
Hyatt, Mark C
Jackson, Anthony N
Johnson, Jennifer M
Johnson, Julie H
Johnson, Nicholas R
Jones, Gracen M
Jones, Jessica R
Jones, Melissa D
Jones, Sydney
Julian, Terri A
Karam, Alicia V
Keller, Lee A

Kimbel Bush, Laura E
King, Demetrius D
Kinnaman, Max C
Kirby, Misty W
Knopfmeier, Joy L
Knopfmeier, Joy L
Kyle, Megan L
Landers, Leisia K
Landers, Leisia K
Lasley, Angela J
Lasley, Angela )
Lavely, William T
Lawless, Normanda R
Lee, Jonathan D
Leeper, Norman

MS
MS
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
APRN
LPCC
APRN
LPCC
LMFT
LCSW
LPCC
LCSW
APRN
MD
APRN
PhD
LCSW
LPCC
LMFT
LCSW
LPCC
LMFT
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
LPP
LMFT
LCSW
LCSW
LCADC
LCADC
LCSW
LPCC
LMFT
LPCC
LPCC
MS
MS
LPCC
LCSW
LMFT
LCSW
LCSW
LCSW
MD
LCADC
LCSW
LPCC
LCSW
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
MED
APRN
APRN
LPCC
LPCC
DO
LCSW
LCSW
LCSW
LPCC
LCSW
LCSW
APRN
APRN
ARNP
LPCC
LMFT
MD

Applied Behavioral Analyst

Applied Behavioral Analyst

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Nurse Practitioner
Psychiatry

Nurse Practitioner
Psychology

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Psychological Practitioner
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Alcohol and Drug Counselor
Licensed Clinical Alcohol and Drug Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Psychiatry

Licensed Clinical Alcohol and Drug Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Applied Behavioral Analyst

Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor

Psychiatry

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Marriage & Family Therapy
Psychiatry, Child & Adolescent

Surpass Behavioral Health

Surpass Behavioral Health

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
JourneyPure Kentucky Medical Group
Bluegrass Counseling & Wellness Inc
KW Consulting LLC

Lifeskills Inc

Kimberly Gambino LLC

Cathy Gamm Counseling Services LLC
Medical Center Psychiatry

Lifeskills Inc

Family Works Therapy LLC

KW Consulting LLC

Family Works Therapy LLC

Melinda K Gill

Gore Behavioral Care LLC

Medical Center Psychiatry

Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky
Chestnut Park Professionals LLC
McCoy Counseling Center

The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC
Jacob M Hamlin

The Cognitive Refinery

Evolving Lives LLC

William J Hanshaw MA

The Cognitive Refinery

Chestnut Park Professionals LLC
Harper Counseling and Consulting LLC
Family Options Inc

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
Lifeskills Inc

KW Consulting LLC

Lisa S Hayes LPP

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
Lifeskills Inc

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
KW Consulting LLC

Casey Coursey LCSW EMDR

Lifeskills Inc

Family Works Therapy and Consultation Services Inc
Lifeskills Inc

The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC
Lifeskills Inc

Surpass Behavioral Health

Surpass Behavioral Health

The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC
Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Marci Huff LMFT

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Lifeskills Inc

Wilson Counseling LLC

The Adanta Group

Casey Coursey LCSW EMDR

Johnson Counseling LLC

Julie H Johnson LPCC

Wilson Counseling LLC

Cardinal Behavioral Health
Mapletree Mental Wellness LLC
Peaceful Solutions Counseling Services
ACTION Inc

Hopebridge LLC

Onyx Regent Health and Wellness LLC
Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Lifeskills Inc

Greater Hope Counseling

Kentucky Psychiatry LLC

KW Consulting LLC

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
KW Consulting LLC

Lifeskills Inc

Lifeskills Inc

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
The Cognitive Refinery

More To Life Counseling LLC
Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky

(270) 843-5300
(270) 843-5300
(270) 904-6567
(270) 781-3387
(270) 202-7669
(270) 791-8189
(270) 901-5000
(270) 524-7939
(270) 904-4945
(270) 843-5103
(270) 901-5000
(270) 746-6600
(270) 904-5104
(270) 746-6600
(270) 731-0000
(270) 938-5765
(270) 843-5103
(270) 842-5964
(270) 782-1116
(270) 776-4343
(270) 861-0606
(270) 681-2353
(270) 266-1188
(270) 495-1222
(270) 782-7156
(270) 266-1188
(270) 782-1116
(270) 799-7112
(270) 659-0035
(270) 904-6567
(270) 901-5000
(270) 904-5104
(270) 842-0029
(270) 678-4801
(270) 901-5000
(270) 904-6567
(270) 904-5104
(364) 203-9250
(270) 901-5000
(270) 746-6600
(270) 901-5000
(270) 861-0606
(270) 901-5000
(270) 843-5300
(270) 843-5300
(270) 861-0606
(812) 901-6881
(270) 791-6893
(812) 901-6881
(270) 901-5000
(270) 904-1072
(606) 387-7635
(364) 203-9250
(270) 784-0724
(270) 731-0000
(270) 904-1072
(270) 202-8669
(270) 282-2202
(270) 586-4645
(270) 970-1536
(270) 936-7472
(270) 935-5234
(812) 901-6881
(270) 901-5000
(270) 495-1224
(270) 205-4585
(270) 904-5104
(280) 906-9847
(812) 901-6881
(280) 906-9847
(270) 904-6567
(270) 904-5104
(270) 901-5000
(270) 901-5000
(812) 901-6881
(270) 266-1188
(270) 791-5933
(270) 843-1199

Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Munfordville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY **
Bowling Green, KY
Alvaton, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Alvaton, KY
Russellville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY **
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Albany, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Russellville, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Franklin, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
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Name

|Degree |Primary Specialty

Group Name

|Phone Number

Location

| MCHP |

Lemon, Cindy S
Lewis, Mackenzie L
Lewis, Mickey L

Light, Michael J

Link, Kimberly A
London, Cassie P
Maddox, Khiry S
Mahaney, Jessica L
Marion, Joellen

Marr, Johnna S
Martin, Tracy L
Martinez, Lacie
Mathews, Melissa J
Mathews, Tarah J
Mathis, Leigh A
McBride, Daniel
McClary, Sarah L
McCormack, Heidi
McCoy, Julie B
McGavic, Ronald L
Meador, Robert L
Meadows, Cindy M
Mendez, Emaleigh M
Miller, Julie C
Morgan, Erin N
Morrison, Dennie L
Moyers, Amy

Mudd, Larry P

Mudd, Louis G
Mullick, Mrinal
Murry, Alexis B
Neagle-Fugate, Jennifer S
Noffsinger, Phillip T
Ollery, Lauren P
Owen, Karol

Palmer, John P

Parks, Bret

Parr, Jennifer

Pedigo, Allison
Pentecost, Erin L
Peterson, Jacqueline M
Poland Cooper, Marsh N
Pope, Krystle E
Portman, Amanda M
Powell, Jacob E
Powell, Shelby R
Pruitt, Vera G

Qadir, Huma
Raghuvanshi, Charu
Raghuvanshi, Charu
Rahim, Amber D
Rampton, Jeffrey P
Reyes-Crawhorn, Anna M
Rickard, Jason W
Riddle, Jessie M
Riddle, Jessie M
Rigney, John R
Robbins, Kuwana K
Roepke, Kathy M
Rose, Jeffrey T
Roy-Hunton, Sherry L
Rupsch, David R
Rush, Randy P
Saltsman, Tiffany M
Sawyer, Candice N
Scheuer Hopper, Kathryn E
Schoeck, Melissa L
Schultz, Megan L
Scott, David E

Seay, Torris R

Secula, Tiffany L
Serafini-Sheffield, Christine C
Sergent, Brian M
Shaaban, Hannah
Shacklette, Laura M
Shacklette, Michael D
Shaffer Totten, Tammy J
Shelton, Steven R

APRN
APRN
LMFT
™MD
APRN
LCSW
MED
LCSW
LPCC
APRN
LCSW
LPCC
PhD
APRN
LPP
PhD
MS
LCSW
LCSW
™MD
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
LCSW
LCSW
MD
MD
MEd
LPCC
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
APRN
LCSW
APRN
APRN
LCSW
LMFT
LPCC
MED
LCSW
MS
MS
LMFT
MD
MD
MD
LPCC
APRN
ARNP
LPCC
APRN
APRN
LPCC
LPCC
LMFT
LCSW
LPCC
LCSW
LMFT
APRN
LPCC
LPCC
LMFT
MS
LMFT
MS
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
LCSW
LPCC
LPCC
LPCC
MD

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Marriage & Family Therapy
Psychiatry

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Clinical Neuropsychologist
Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Psychological Practitioner
Psychology

Applied Behavioral Analyst
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Psychiatry

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Psychiatry

Psychiatry

Applied Behavioral Analyst
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Marriage & Family Therapy
Psychiatry

Psychiatry

Psychiatry

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Marriage & Family Therapy
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Marriage & Family Therapy
Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Marriage & Family Therapy
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Marriage & Family Therapy
Applied Behavioral Analyst
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor
Psychiatry

Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky
Onyx Regent Health and Wellness LLC

Mickey L Lewis LMFT

Kentucky Psychiatry LLC

Medical Center Psychiatry

KW Consulting LLC

Hopebridge LLC

Jessica Mahaney Counselling

Cardinal Behavioral Health

Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky
Family Options Inc

KW Consulting LLC

Medical Center Psychiatry

The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC

Chestnut Park Professionals LLC

Midsouth Psychological Services

Hopebridge LLC

Kentucky Christian Recovery LLC

McCoy Counseling Center

Kentucky Psychiatry LLC

Robert Meador dba Green Country Compassionate Care

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
Cathy Gamm Counseling Services LLC
The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC
Family Works Therapy and Consultation Services Inc
KY Steps LLC

Wilson Counseling LLC

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Louis G Mudd MD

Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky
Hopebridge LLC

Lighthouse Counselor Consulting and Supervision
Chestnut Park Professionals LLC
Lifeskills Inc

Lifeskills Inc

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Limitless Minds LLC

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC
Lifeskills Inc

Jacqueline Peterson MA LMFT
Marsha Nan Poland Cooper LPCC LLC
Hopebridge LLC

Amanda Portman, LCSW

Hopebridge LLC

Hopebridge LLC

Vera Pruitt LMFT

Kentucky Psychiatry LLC

Medical Center Psychiatry

Medical Center Psychiatry
ScreenDoor Counseling LLC

KW Consulting LLC

Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC
Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC
The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC
The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC

KW Consulting LLC

Roepke & Roepke LLC

Jeffrey T Rose

Lifeskills Inc

Rupsch Counseling LLC

Integrative Counseling Center LLC
Family Medical Center of Hart County
Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
Lifeskills Inc

Hilltop Counseling Services
Hopebridge LLC

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
Hopebridge LLC

KW Consulting LLC

Associates in Counseling and Psychology
Sergent Counseling Services LLC
Wilson Counseling LLC

Cardinal Behavioral Health

Lifeskills Inc

Alliance Counseling Associates LLC
Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC

(270) 843-1199
(270) 935-5234
(270) 253-3722
(270) 205-4585
(270) 843-5103
(270) 904-5104
(270) 936-7472
(270) 792-0400
(270) 202-8669
(270) 843-1199
(270) 659-0035
(270) 904-5104
(270) 843-5103
(270) 861-0606
(270) 782-1116
(270) 904-6410
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(270) 904-4945
(270) 861-0606
(270) 746-6600
(270) 938-1020
(270) 904-1072
(812) 901-6881
(270) 843-5037
(270) 843-1199
(270) 936-7472
(270) 791-7003
(270) 782-1116
(270) 901-5000
(270) 901-5000
(812) 901-6881
(270) 288-5036
(812) 901-6881
(270) 861-0606
(270) 901-5000
(270) 779-1638
(270) 393-9833
(270) 936-7472
(270) 999-1152
(859) 685-1019
(859) 795-3000
(270) 784-2006
(270) 205-4585
(270) 843-5103
(270) 843-5103
(270) 307-1935
(270) 904-5104
(812) 901-6881
(270) 904-6567
(270) 861-0606
(270) 861-0606
(270) 861-0606
(270) 904-5104
(270) 746-0283
(270) 779-7395
(270) 901-5000
(270) 799-9440
(859) 554-6028
(270) 524-7231
(270) 678-4801
(270) 901-5000
(270) 843-1804
(270) 936-7472
(270) 904-6567
(502) 251-7002
(270) 791-8189
(270) 393-9833
(270) 791-6909
(270) 904-1072
(270) 202-8669
(270) 901-5000
(270) 904-6567
(812) 901-6881
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Bowling Green, KY
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Bowling Green, KY
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Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
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Glasgow, KY
Glasgow, KY
Glasgow, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Glasgow, KY
Munfordville, KY
Glasgow, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
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Bowling Green, KY
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Bowling Green, KY
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Silver Directory Preferred Providers

Alphabetical Listing

Name |Degree |Primary Specialty Group Name |Phone Number Location | MCHP |
Shoemaker, Jennifer LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Alliance Counseling Associates LLC (270) 904-6567 Bowling Green, KY
Singletary, Kellye N MD Psychiatry Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Sipes, Kylee S LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Family Works Therapy and Consultation Services Inc (270) 746-6600 Bowling Green, KY
LCSW,
Sivley, John O LMFT  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Skaggs, Andrew G LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Yellow Wood Counseling LLC (270) 287-3351 Bowling Green, KY
Slaton, James K LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Community Health Centers of Western KY Inc (270) 726-9568 Russellville, KY
Smith, Anthony P LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Anthony Smith LPCC (574) 344-3101 Bowling Green, KY
Smith, Catherine J LMFT  Marriage & Family Therapy Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Spears, Chelsea C LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Tompkinsville, KY
Spurling, Kate M LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Medical Center Psychiatry (270) 843-5103 Bowling Green, KY **
Starks, Saundra H LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Bower Starks Reeves & Associates (270) 842-0029 Bowling Green, KY
Stepp, Christopher B LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Franklin, KY
Stepp, Elizabeth G LMFT  Marriage & Family Therapy Elizabeth Georganna Stepp, LMFT (270) 784-4287 Bowling Green, KY
Stevens, Benjamin J LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Bluegrass Professional Counseling (270) 696-3181 Munfordville, KY
Stickle, Fred E LMFT  Marriage & Family Therapy Bowling Green Counseling Center (270) 842-2102 Bowling Green, KY
Stinnett, Lucas M LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor K & G Counseling and Consulting LLC (270) 598-2394 Bowling Green, KY
Stockton, Londa M LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Stockton, Mary A LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Stone, James H LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Family Works Therapy LLC (270) 746-6600 Alvaton, KY
Stover, Vivian G LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Millenium Counseling Services Inc (270) 799-3122 Bowling Green, KY
Stowe-Byrd, Carol A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Stucker, Threase M MS Applied Behavioral Analyst Surpass Behavioral Health (270) 843-5300 Bowling Green, KY
Stunson, Jessica L LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker The Luna Therapy & Wellness Center LLC (270) 599-0589 Bowling Green, KY
Sulton, Celese R MS Applied Behavioral Analyst Hopebridge LLC (270) 936-7472 Bowling Green, KY
Tharrett, Antoinette A APRN  Nurse Practitioner KW Consulting LLC (270) 904-5104 Glasgow, KY
Tharrett, Antoinette A APRN  Nurse Practitioner KW Consulting LLC (270) 904-5104 Glasgow, KY
Thomas, Genevieve A LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Thriveworks Clinical Kentucky (855) 284-7483 Bowling Green, KY
Thompson, Seth B LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Thornberry, Timothy S PhD Psychology Chestnut Park Professionals LLC (270) 782-1116 Bowling Green, KY
Tibbs, Shonda E LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Chestnut Park Professionals LLC (270) 782-1116 Bowling Green, KY
Tibbs, Shonda E LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Shonda Tibbs LCSW PLLC (270) 792-0262 Bowling Green, KY
Tinch, Adrienne L APRN  Nurse Practitioner KW Consulting LLC (270) 904-5104 Bowling Green, KY
Tittle, Amanda L LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Necco Inc (270) 781-8112 Bowling Green, KY
Toney, James LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Marpe' Therapy Services (270) 901-9663 Bowling Green, KY
Toney, James LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Across Therapy Inc (270) 904-0067 Bowling Green, KY
Townsend, Crystal N LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker ACTION Inc (270) 970-1536 Bowling Green, KY
Trabue, Dwight M LMFT  Marriage & Family Therapy Family Works Therapy LLC (270) 746-6600 Alvaton, KY
Trabue, Jan M LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Family Works Therapy LLC (270) 746-6600 Alvaton, KY
Truelove, Kelli R LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Alliance Counseling Associates LLC (270) 904-6567 Bowling Green, KY
Tuley, Kyra LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker KW Consulting LLC (270) 904-5104 Bowling Green, KY
Tunstill, Katherine A LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Necco Inc (270) 781-8112 Bowling Green, KY
Tyger, Sherry LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Transformative Therapy LLC (270) 843-1804 Bowling Green, KY
Upton, Monique L MD Psychiatry Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
VanMeter, Ginger S LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Van Meter Counseling LLC (270) 393-9833 Bowling Green, KY
Velez, Eric S LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Alliance Counseling Associates LLC (270) 904-6567 Bowling Green, KY
Velez, Eric S LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Kentucky Christian Recovery LLC (270) 934-2024 Morgantown, KY
Wagoner, Derrick S LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Alliance Counseling Associates LLC (270) 904-6567 Bowling Green, KY
Walden, Amanda G MA Applied Behavioral Analyst The Kid Spot Center LLC (270) 283-3845 Grayson, KY
Walker, Phillip G APRN  Nurse Practitioner Kentucky Psychiatry LLC (270) 205-4585 Bowling Green, KY
Wallace, Zakary R MS Applied Behavioral Analyst Hopebridge LLC (270) 936-7472 Bowling Green, KY
Walton, Nicholas C MED Applied Behavioral Analyst Hopebridge LLC (502) 251-7002 Louisville, KY
Watson, Alexis L LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Cardinal Behavioral Health (270) 202-8669 Bowling Green, KY
Wells, Nina K LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Wilson Counseling LLC (270) 904-1072 Bowling Green, KY
Wells, Shelbie R LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
West, Benjamin T LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Kentucky Christian Recovery LLC (270) 934-2024 Morgantown, KY
Wheat, Lindsay APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC (270) 861-0606 Glasgow, KY
Wheat, Lindsay APRN  Nurse Practitioner The Oaks Behavioral Health PLLC (270) 861-0606 Glasgow, KY
White, Shawn A LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Alliance Counseling Associates LLC (270) 904-6567 Bowling Green, KY
Whitledge, Sarah L LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Whitledge Therapy Services Inc (270) 202-8869 Bowling Green, KY
Whitley, Lindsey K LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor K & G Counseling and Consulting LLC (270) 598-2394 Bowling Green, KY
Whitley, Rochelle A MA Applied Behavioral Analyst Hopebridge LLC (270) 936-7472 Bowling Green, KY
Whitlow, Adria LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Evolving Lives LLC (270) 495-1222 Bowling Green, KY
Williams, Alicia M LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Family Works Therapy LLC (270) 746-6600 Alvaton, KY
Williams, Brittany A APRN  Nurse Practitioner Kentucky Psychiatry LLC (270) 205-4585 Bowling Green, KY
Williams, Catherine K LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Lifeskills Inc (270) 597-3877 Brownsville, KY
Williams, Catherine K LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Glasgow, KY
Williams, Jennifer D LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Lake Substance Abuse Solutions LLC (812) 901-6881 Bowling Green, KY
Williams, Rhonda S LPCC Licensed Prof Clinical Counselor Alliance Counseling Associates LLC (270) 904-6567 Glasgow, KY
Williams, Tameka N MA Applied Behavioral Analyst Hopebridge LLC (270) 936-7472 Bowling Green, KY
Willoughby, Kevin T LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Lifeskills Inc (270) 901-5000 Bowling Green, KY
Wilson, Kimberly R LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Wilson Counseling LLC (270) 904-1072 Bowling Green, KY
Woodrow, Rebecca L LCSW Licensed Clinical Social Worker Alliance Counseling Associates LLC (270) 904-6567 Bowling Green, KY
Wright, Melanie M APRN  Nurse Practitioner Rivendell Behavioral Health Services of Kentucky (270) 843-1199 Bowling Green, KY
Young, Jessica LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Legacy Counseling Services LLC (808) 897-1375 Franklin, KY
Young, Lindsey L LCSW  Licensed Clinical Social Worker Evolving Lives LLC (270) 495-1222 Bowling Green, KY
Young, Matthew C LMFT  Marriage & Family Therapy Family Works Therapy LLC (270) 746-6600 Alvaton, KY
Young, Shaye K APRN  Nurse Practitioner Kentucky Christian Recovery LLC (270) 934-2024 Morgantown, KY
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Zanon, Eugina

LCSW

|Phone Number

Location

Zanon, Eugina
Zellers, Jeffrey L
Zimmerman, Kimberly N

LCSW
MD
APRN

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Psychiatry

Nurse Practitioner

Wilson Counseling LLC

K & G Counseling and Consulting LLC
Lifeskills Inc

Oak Haven Psychiatry LLC

(270) 904-1072
(270) 598-2394
(270) 901-5000
(270) 935-5117

Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY
Bowling Green, KY

| MCHP |



